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Hotel Hell Fantasy Football League

H. H. North Division

TEAM w
Mo's Hos 7
Teddy Ruxpins 7
Hair Bear 3
WULFPACK 3

H. H. South Division

TEAM %
Grandview Water Buffaloes 11
Leather Cheerios 10
Victory is Mine 7
Nigerian Yaks 3

H. H. East Division

TEAM

Eaton Beavers
Justice League
Bolsheviks
Playas

U'IOU\I\IE

H. H. West Division
TEAM

South Buffalo Mics'

Buffalo Wings
LIQ-OUR-BALLS

Hamburg Hooligans
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Total Points

Leather Cheerios
Grandview Water Buffaloes
South Buffalo Mics'
Victory is Mine
Mo's Hos

Hamburg Hooligans
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
Eaton Beavers
Buffalo Wings
Teddy Ruxpins
Nigerian Yaks

Hair Bear
WULFPACK
Justice League
Bolsheviks

Playas
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1709
1630
1619
1530
1521
1423
1385
1372
1367
1364
1349
1320
1269
1254
1247
1167

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.231
0.231

PCT
0.846
0.769
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.731
0.615
0.500
0.308

PF
1281
1141
1063
1054

PF
1288
1377
1272
1119

PF
1104
1010
992
922

PF
1206
1134
1099
1157

PA
1265
1172
1220
1296

PA
1125
1148
1195
1234

PA
1072
962
1037
1041

PA
1097
1087
1083
1185

DIVISION
5-1-0
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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DIVISION
4-1-1

NN W
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STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 10
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 1
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